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Pistole Nachwuchs
Rang Teilnehmer Spg Kanton Mannschaft Total

1 Reimann Theodor 2008 RF TG Frauenfeld Stadt 2 191
2 Annunziata Chiara 2006 RF TG Frauenfeld Stadt 2 190
3 Morgenthaler Cécile 2006 RF ZH Uster SG 1 188
4 Olenych Sofiia 2005 RF ZH Uster SG 2 184
5 Streuli Oliver 2008 RF SG St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport 1 183
5 Wirth Loris 2006 RF ZH Uster SG 1 183
7 Güpfert Luca 2006 RF TG Diessenhofen PS 2 182
8 Schmid Lea 2011 RF ZH Uster SG 2 181
9 Stungurys Nikita 2006 FP SG St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport 1 180
9 Reimann Alexander 2006 RF TG Frauenfeld Stadt 2 180

11 Sokolova Varvara 2007 RF ZH Uster SG 2 179
11 Schönwälder Sören Magnus 2006 RF ZH Uster SG 1 179
13 Koller Ben 2008 RF TG Diessenhofen PS 2 176
14 Meyer Silas 2012 RF TG Diessenhofen PS 1 174
15 Simic Luka 2006 RF TG Diessenhofen PS 2 173
16 Horban Daniil 2011 FP SG St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport 1 172
17 Plecas Tim 2012 RF TG Diessenhofen PS 1 161
18 Krummenacher Niklas 2011 RF TG Diessenhofen PS 1 160
18 Weber Max Alexander 2008 RF TG Frauenfeld Stadt 1 160
20 Hügli Janis 2010 RF TG Frauenfeld Stadt 1 145
21 Kappeler Niculin 2009 RF TG Frauenfeld Stadt 1 111

Einzelrangliste: Runde 1
Stand vom 07.07.2025
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Pistole Nachwuchs
Sportgerät: FP

Rang Teilnehmer Kanton Mannschaft Total

1 Stungurys Nikita 2006 SG St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport 1 180
2 Horban Daniil 2011 SG St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport 1 172

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 2

Einzelrangliste: Runde 1
Stand vom 07.07.2025
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Sportgerät: RF
Rang Teilnehmer Kanton Mannschaft Total

1 Reimann Theodor 2008 TG Frauenfeld Stadt 2 191
2 Annunziata Chiara 2006 TG Frauenfeld Stadt 2 190
3 Morgenthaler Cécile 2006 ZH Uster SG 1 188
4 Olenych Sofiia 2005 ZH Uster SG 2 184
5 Streuli Oliver 2008 SG St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport 1 183
6 Wirth Loris 2006 ZH Uster SG 1 183
7 Güpfert Luca 2006 TG Diessenhofen PS 2 182
8 Schmid Lea 2011 ZH Uster SG 2 181
9 Reimann Alexander 2006 TG Frauenfeld Stadt 2 180

10 Sokolova Varvara 2007 ZH Uster SG 2 179
11 Schönwälder Sören Magnus 2006 ZH Uster SG 1 179
12 Koller Ben 2008 TG Diessenhofen PS 2 176
13 Meyer Silas 2012 TG Diessenhofen PS 1 174
14 Simic Luka 2006 TG Diessenhofen PS 2 173
15 Plecas Tim 2012 TG Diessenhofen PS 1 161
16 Krummenacher Niklas 2011 TG Diessenhofen PS 1 160
17 Weber Max Alexander 2008 TG Frauenfeld Stadt 1 160
18 Hügli Janis 2010 TG Frauenfeld Stadt 1 145
19 Kappeler Niculin 2009 TG Frauenfeld Stadt 1 111

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 19

Einzelrangliste: Runde 1
Stand vom 07.07.2025
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